
2021 CHIP Priority Team Meetings 

Questions? Contact slesco@loraincountyhealth.com. 

 

Chronic Disease  

• Wednesday, February 10   3-4:30pm 

• Wednesday, May 5   3-4:30pm 

• Wednesday, August 11   3-4:30pm 

• Wednesday, November 10   3-4:30pm 

 

Maternal and Child Health 

• Pre-term Births 

o Tuesday, January 12   9-10:30am 

o Tuesday, April 13   9-10:30am (combined with Kindergarten Readiness group) 

o Tuesday, July 13   9-10:30am 

o Tuesday, October 12   9-10:30am 

 

• Kindergarten Readiness 

o Tuesday, February 9   9-10:30am 

o Tuesday, April 13   9-10:30am (combined with Pre-term Birth group) 

o Tuesday, June 14   9-10:30am 

o Tuesday, September 14   9-10:30am 

 

 

Mental Health 

• Wednesday, January 13   9-11am 

• Wednesday, April 14   9-11am 

• Wednesday, July 14   9-11am 

• Wednesday, November 17   9-11am 

 

Substance Abuse 

• Friday February 5, 2021 9:30 – 10:30 a, 

• Friday May 7, 2021 8:30 -10:30 am 

• Friday August 6, 2021 8:30 – 10:30 am  

• Friday November 5, 2021 8:30 – 10:30 am 

 

Cancer 

• Wednesday, January 27   8:30-10am 

• Wednesday, April 28   8:30-10am 

• Wednesday, July 28   8:30-10am 

• Wednesday, October 27   8:30-10am 
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